
UNIDAD DE  
FUNCIONARIOS 

INTERNACIONALES 

 
VACANTES PUBLICADAS EN OO.II. DURANTE LA ÚLTIMA 
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Se muestran las vacantes publicadas por las Organizaciones Internacionales durante la 
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P1 A1 Sin experiencia + 

 
 

En aquellas Organizaciones Internacionales que no disponen de categorías o niveles (o 
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adjudicar a sus vacantes una categoría ya existente, en función de la experiencia 
requerida en el puesto ofertado. 
 
Para hacer una selección personalizada utilice el comando de búsqueda del archivo PDF. 
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VACANTES PUBLICADAS EN OO.II. DEL 04 AL 10 DE FEBRERO DE 2026 

 

BANCO ASIÁTICO DE INVERSIÓN E INFRAESTRUCTURA 

BAII 

 
 

22-02 Senior Platform Specialist A4 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

platform-specialist81.html 

23-02 Principal Environmental and Social Policy Specialist A7 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/principal-

environmental-and-social-policy-specialist79.html 

26-02 Manager – Corporate Portfolio and Data Analytics A6 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-

corporate-portfolio-data-analytics78.html 

27-02 Senior Investment Solutions Specialist (PPP) A4 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

investment-solutions-specialist-ppp80.html 

02-03 Digital Program Specialist – AI & Innovation Platform A3 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/digital-

program-specialist-ai-innovation-platform210.html 

03-03 Senior Investment Officer - Water & Urban A4 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

investment-officer-water-urban210.html 

03-03 Senior Investment Officer A4 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

investment-officer210.html 

03-03 Senior Investment Officer, Multi sector (Infrastructure) A4 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

investment-officer-multi-sector-infrastructure210.html 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-platform-specialist81.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-platform-specialist81.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/principal-environmental-and-social-policy-specialist79.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/principal-environmental-and-social-policy-specialist79.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-corporate-portfolio-data-analytics78.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-corporate-portfolio-data-analytics78.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-solutions-specialist-ppp80.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-solutions-specialist-ppp80.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/digital-program-specialist-ai-innovation-platform210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/digital-program-specialist-ai-innovation-platform210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer-water-urban210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer-water-urban210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer-multi-sector-infrastructure210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer-multi-sector-infrastructure210.html
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08-03 Principal Digital Program Specialist - Enterprise Architect A6 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/principal-

digital-program-specialist-enterprise-architect210.html 

23-02 Senior Transport Specialist A5 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

investment-solutions-specialist-transport210.html 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN EUROPEA DE INVESTIGACIONES NUCLEARES 

CERN 

 
 

02-03 Administrative Assistant CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/be-asr-adm-

2026-28-ld/ 

04-03 Logistics and Material Flow Expert FCC Studies CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.cern/jobs/logistics-and-material-flow-expert-fcc-studies/ 

08-03 Legal Advisor CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/legal-advisor/ 

09-03 Environmental Engineer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/hse-env-pm-

2026-38-ld/ 

15-03 Experimental Physicist CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/ep-di-2026-29-

ld/ 

 

AGENCIA ESPACIAL EUROPEA 

ESA 

 
 

23-02 Media Relations Officer for ESA Director General A1 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-Media-Relations-Officer-for-ESA-Director-General-and-

Corporate-Matters/1289484701/ 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/principal-digital-program-specialist-enterprise-architect210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/principal-digital-program-specialist-enterprise-architect210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-solutions-specialist-transport210.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-solutions-specialist-transport210.html
https://careers.cern/jobs/be-asr-adm-2026-28-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/be-asr-adm-2026-28-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/logistics-and-material-flow-expert-fcc-studies/
https://careers.cern/jobs/legal-advisor/
https://careers.cern/jobs/hse-env-pm-2026-38-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/hse-env-pm-2026-38-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/ep-di-2026-29-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/ep-di-2026-29-ld/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-Media-Relations-Officer-for-ESA-Director-General-and-Corporate-Matters/1289484701/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-Media-Relations-Officer-for-ESA-Director-General-and-Corporate-Matters/1289484701/
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23-02 Earth Observation Applications Specialist A3 DARMSTADT (ALEMANIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-Earth-Observation-Applications-Specialist/1289323001/ 

25-02 Head of the ESTEC Soft Services Section A1 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-ESTEC-Soft-Services-Section/1290216301/ 

25-02 Head of the Galileo Ground Segment Security Monitoring Procurement Service A1 

NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Galileo-Ground-

Segment-Security-Monitoring-Procurement-Service/1289773001/ 

25-02 Galileo Ground Segment Transformation Coordinator A1 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Transformation-

Coordinator/1289796701/ 

25-02 Galileo Ground Segment Delivery Manager A1 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Delivery-Manager/1289754001/ 

25-02 Galileo Ground Segment Network Coordinator A1 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Network-

Coordinator/1289788801/ 

25-02 Spacecraft Operations Engineer A2 DARMSTADT (ALEMANIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Spacecraft-Operations-Engineer/1290473201/ 

26-02 Head of Mission Analysis Section A2 DARMSTADT (ALEMANIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Head-of-Mission-Analysis-Section/1290958301/ 

03-03 Galileo G2SB1 Satellite Platform Manager A5 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-G2SB1-Satellite-Platform-Manager-%282-

positions%29/1291898801/ 

 

OBSERVATORIO ESPACIAL EUROPEO 

ESO 

 
 

25-03 ARC Scientist A3 GARCHING (ALEMANIA) https://recruitment.eso.org/jobs/2026_0014 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-Earth-Observation-Applications-Specialist/1289323001/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-ESTEC-Soft-Services-Section/1290216301/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Security-Monitoring-Procurement-Service/1289773001/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Security-Monitoring-Procurement-Service/1289773001/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Transformation-Coordinator/1289796701/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Transformation-Coordinator/1289796701/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Delivery-Manager/1289754001/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Network-Coordinator/1289788801/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Network-Coordinator/1289788801/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Spacecraft-Operations-Engineer/1290473201/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Head-of-Mission-Analysis-Section/1290958301/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-G2SB1-Satellite-Platform-Manager-%282-positions%29/1291898801/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-G2SB1-Satellite-Platform-Manager-%282-positions%29/1291898801/
https://recruitment.eso.org/jobs/2026_0014
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ALIANZA MUNDIAL PARA EL FOMENTO DE LA VACUNACIÓN Y LA 
INMUNIZACIÓN 

GAVI 

 
 

18-02 Manager, Strategic HR Projects A3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://fs-2662.my.salesforce-

sites.com/recruit/fRecruit__ApplyJob?vacancyNo=VN2283 

 

 

COMITÉ INTERNACIONAL DE LA CRUZ ROJA 

ICRC 

 
 

16-02 Experto Forense A3 BOGOTA (COLOMBIA) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-

%28BOG%29-Experto-Forense-Bogotá-31326/1289550601/ 

16-02 Experto Forense Caseload A2 BOGOTA (COLOMBIA) 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Experto-Forense-Caseload-

31325/1289537601/ 

18-02 Security Safety Officer A2 BEIRUT (LIBANO) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Beirut-

%28BEY%29-Security-&-Safety-Officer-31384/1290911901/ 

23-02 Data, Analytics Officer A2 BISKEK (KIRGUISTAN) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bishkek-

%28BIK%29-Data-&-Analytics-Officer-%28801051%29-31390/1291647801/ 

28-02 VEHICLE FLEET MANAGER A3 MULTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-%28GVA%29-VEHICLE-FLEET-MANAGER-

30759/1290782001/ 

 

https://fs-2662.my.salesforce-sites.com/recruit/fRecruit__ApplyJob?vacancyNo=VN2283
https://fs-2662.my.salesforce-sites.com/recruit/fRecruit__ApplyJob?vacancyNo=VN2283
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Experto-Forense-Bogotá-31326/1289550601/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Experto-Forense-Bogotá-31326/1289550601/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Experto-Forense-Caseload-31325/1289537601/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Experto-Forense-Caseload-31325/1289537601/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Beirut-%28BEY%29-Security-&-Safety-Officer-31384/1290911901/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Beirut-%28BEY%29-Security-&-Safety-Officer-31384/1290911901/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bishkek-%28BIK%29-Data-&-Analytics-Officer-%28801051%29-31390/1291647801/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bishkek-%28BIK%29-Data-&-Analytics-Officer-%28801051%29-31390/1291647801/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-%28GVA%29-VEHICLE-FLEET-MANAGER-30759/1290782001/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-%28GVA%29-VEHICLE-FLEET-MANAGER-30759/1290782001/
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INSTITUTO INTERNACIONAL PARA LA DEMOCRACIA Y LA ASISTENCIA 

ELECTORAL 

IDEA 

 
 

01-03 Publications Manager A3 ESTOCOLMO (SUECIA) https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7176762-

publications-manager-sweden 

 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN INTERNACIONAL DE POLICÍA CRIMINAL 

INTERPOL 

 

 

25-02 Infrastructure Analyst (Kubernetes Expert) A3 LYON (FRANCIA) 

https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-Infrastructure-Analyst-%28Kubernetes-

Expert%29/1361836200/ 

15-03 Chief Technology Officer A6 LYON (FRANCIA) https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-

Chief-Technology-Officer/1361497000/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7176762-publications-manager-sweden
https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7176762-publications-manager-sweden
https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-Infrastructure-Analyst-%28Kubernetes-Expert%29/1361836200/
https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-Infrastructure-Analyst-%28Kubernetes-Expert%29/1361836200/
https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-Chief-Technology-Officer/1361497000/
https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-Chief-Technology-Officer/1361497000/
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ORGANIZACIÓN DE COOPERACIÓN Y DESARROLLO ECONÓMICOS 

OCDE 

 
 

15-02 Senior Policy Analyst A4 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000105674555-senior-policy-

analyst?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

19-02 Junior Economist - Infrastructure Financing and Investment A2 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106326215-junior-economist-infrastructure-

financing-and-investment?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

23-02 The Nuclear Energy Agency Socio-Technical Policy Analyst in Radioactive Waste 

Management A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106884391-

the-nuclear-energy-agency-socio-technical-policy-analyst-in-radioactive-waste-management-

decommissioning?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

26-02 Policy Analyst Anti-Corruption A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107512305-policy-analyst-anti-

corruption?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

01-03 AI Engineer A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107566920-ai-engineer?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-

4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

01-03 Tax Policy Economist A2 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107776723-tax-policy-

economist?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

01-03 Senior Policy Analyst Development, Peace and Security A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107764979-senior-policy-analyst-

development-peace-and-security?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

02-03 Translation Workflow Assistant A2 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000108143065-translation-workflow-

assistant?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

 

 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000105674555-senior-policy-analyst?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000105674555-senior-policy-analyst?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106326215-junior-economist-infrastructure-financing-and-investment?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106326215-junior-economist-infrastructure-financing-and-investment?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106884391-the-nuclear-energy-agency-socio-technical-policy-analyst-in-radioactive-waste-management-decommissioning?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106884391-the-nuclear-energy-agency-socio-technical-policy-analyst-in-radioactive-waste-management-decommissioning?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000106884391-the-nuclear-energy-agency-socio-technical-policy-analyst-in-radioactive-waste-management-decommissioning?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107512305-policy-analyst-anti-corruption?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107512305-policy-analyst-anti-corruption?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107566920-ai-engineer?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107566920-ai-engineer?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107776723-tax-policy-economist?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107776723-tax-policy-economist?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107764979-senior-policy-analyst-development-peace-and-security?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000107764979-senior-policy-analyst-development-peace-and-security?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000108143065-translation-workflow-assistant?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000108143065-translation-workflow-assistant?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5
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ORGANIZACIÓN INTERNACIONAL DE PATENTES 

OEP 

 
 

05-03 Portfolio Manager Reserve Funds A2 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://jobs.epo.org/job/Portfolio-Manager-Reserve-Funds/22388-en_GB 

23-03 Investment Processes Specialist A2 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://jobs.epo.org/job/Investment-Processes-Specialist/22394-en_GB 

23-03 Investment System Solutions Specialist A2 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://jobs.epo.org/job/Investment-System-Solutions-Specialist/22395-en_GB 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DE SANIDAD ANIMAL 

OMSA 

 
 

09-03 Representante Subregional para el Norte de África A6 TÚNEZ (TÚNEZ) 

https://www.woah.org/es/oferta-de-trabajo/representante-subregional-para-el-norte-de-

africa-srr-norte-de-africa-omsa-tunez-tunez/ 

 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN PARA LA PROHIBICIÓN DE LAS ARMAS QUÍMICAS 

OPCW 

 
 

05-03 Deputy Chief of Cabinet P5 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) https://opcw-career.talent-

soft.com/job/job-deputy-chief-of-cabinet-p-5-_543.aspx 

https://jobs.epo.org/job/Portfolio-Manager-Reserve-Funds/22388-en_GB
https://jobs.epo.org/job/Investment-Processes-Specialist/22394-en_GB
https://jobs.epo.org/job/Investment-System-Solutions-Specialist/22395-en_GB
https://www.woah.org/es/oferta-de-trabajo/representante-subregional-para-el-norte-de-africa-srr-norte-de-africa-omsa-tunez-tunez/
https://www.woah.org/es/oferta-de-trabajo/representante-subregional-para-el-norte-de-africa-srr-norte-de-africa-omsa-tunez-tunez/
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-deputy-chief-of-cabinet-p-5-_543.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-deputy-chief-of-cabinet-p-5-_543.aspx
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06-03 Director, Internal Oversight D2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS ) https://opcw-career.talent-

soft.com/job/job-director-internal-oversight-d-2-_544.aspx 

11-03 Special Advisor to the Deputy Director-General P5 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-special-advisor-to-the-deputy-director-general-

p-5-_545.aspx 

 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN DEL TRATADO DEL ATLÁNTICO NORTE 

OTAN 

 
 

15-02 Senior Service Delivery Manager (Cyber Operations FASes) A3 MONS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260025&lang=en 

17-02 Principal Capability Engineer A4 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260101&lang=en 

19-02 Engineer (ICT System) 260004 A2 MONS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260004&lang=en 

23-02 Business Manager A4 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260053&lang=en 

23-02 Land System Manager A4 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/lm-311-20a4/d0olzp 

23-02 Staff Officer (Legal Advisor) A3 NORLFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260112&lang=en 

23-02 Staff Officer (Counter Terrorism) A2 NORLFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260106&lang=en 

23-02 Principal Programme Management Officer A3 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260096&lang=en 

01-03 Technical Officer A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/la-50-84-15a2-pool/jm2v4a 

https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-director-internal-oversight-d-2-_544.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-director-internal-oversight-d-2-_544.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-special-advisor-to-the-deputy-director-general-p-5-_545.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-special-advisor-to-the-deputy-director-general-p-5-_545.aspx
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260025&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260101&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260004&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260053&lang=en
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/lm-311-20a4/d0olzp
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/lm-311-20a4/d0olzp
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260112&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260106&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260096&lang=en
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/la-50-84-15a2-pool/jm2v4a
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/la-50-84-15a2-pool/jm2v4a


 

9 
 

01-03 Head, Experimentation and Rapid Adoption Division A5 LA SPEZIA (ITALIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260092&lang=en 

02-03 Senior Finance Officer A3 PAPA (HUNGRIA) https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/ff-

114-17a3/4hetbq 

02-03 Project Coord (Comm Services-SATCOM) A3 NORFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260197&lang=en 

03-03 Senior Technical Officer (Logistic Data Package) A3 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) 

https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/lm-30217-a3/ehve5z 

08-03 Senior Investigator A4 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260103&lang=en 

08-03 Investigator Investigative Taskforce) A3 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260102&lang=en 

08-03 Analyst, Russia A2 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260111&lang=en 

08-03 Security Officer A2 EINDHOVEN (PAISES BAJOS) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/ax-42-15a2/lkl9dn 

 

 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260092&lang=en
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/ff-114-17a3/4hetbq
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/ff-114-17a3/4hetbq
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260197&lang=en
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/lm-30217-a3/ehve5z
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260103&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260102&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260111&lang=en
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/ax-42-15a2/lkl9dn
https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/ax-42-15a2/lkl9dn

